
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
477 
98 
168 
1010 
1245 
202 
977 
325 
545 
400 
201 
671 
591 
727 
161 
703 
520 
1224 
689 
139 
1032 
756 
1117 
1080 
1052 
1280 
1360 

Namn  
Mio Svensson 
Elias Kjellin 
Marcus Karlsson 
Mikkel Nyholm 
Fred Fagerström 
Ludwig Pettersson 
Rasmus Fors 
William Tenhunen 
Sixten Ivarshagen 
Elias Gudmunds 
Riwer Enders Johansson 
Vincent Haglund 
Oliver Andersson 
Adrian Gran 
Kevin Norenfalk Låås 
Emil Lundgren 
Ebba Karlsson 
Fred Ekman Kroon 
Lukas Eriksson 
Jonathan K Assaad 
Vilde Jansson 
Loke Spjut 
Oscar Danielsson 
Felix Funseth 
Jenny Halle 
Isak Levisson Tirus 
Måns Lundqvist 

Klubb  
Landskrona MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Storå MS 
Tidaholms MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Eda MK 
Lima MS 
Morgongåva MF 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Ludvika MX Klubb 
Finspångs MS 
Nyköpings MS 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Tibro MK 
Eda MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Göta MS 
Eidskog mx 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 

Team  
Power by JJ racing 

Team Marin & Fritid 

Team Marin & Fritid 
Team MC-Center Karlstad 

Team Marin & Fritid 

Crosshjørnet mx team 

Märke  
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 

TAID  
132424 
211414 
197543 
131918 
219493 
205801 
222103 
233430 
226748 
242464 
130919 
229388 
122245 
261712 
202675 
226004 
133059 
248737 
222462 
75678 
266461 
220372 
220263 
201297 
268550 
233686 
249169 

Klass  
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 

V.  

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Total T.  

20:19.646 
20:38.895 
20:59.155 
21:07.872 
21:19.716 
21:27.299 
21:33.863 
21:35.966 
21:38.396 
21:38.640 
21:51.445 
22:22.430 
22:28.093 
22:56.954 
20:23.282 
20:23.718 
20:30.076 
21:10.778 
21:24.644 
21:32.681 
21:45.642 
22:12.751 
22:13.668 
22:38.888 
23:08.132 
20:49.819 
21:27.303 

Diff  

19.249 
39.509 
48.226 

1:00.070 
1:07.653 
1:14.217 
1:16.320 
1:18.750 
1:18.994 
1:31.799 
2:02.784 
2:08.447 
2:37.308 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

P  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps
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Goliat Race No.39 
85U/Rookie 

85 Rookie - Heat 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:11:06 

Lökenebanan 1,640 km 

2024-07-28 15:45 
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Pl.  
28 
29 

#  
1070 
1011 

Namn  
Helmer Ekelund Jarnbro 
Fredrik Gustafsson 

Klubb  
Eda MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 

Team  Märke  
Kawasaki 
KTM 

TAID  
221838 
204711 

Klass  
85 Rookie 
85 Rookie 

V.  

7 
5 

Total T.  

22:20.516 
14:00.586 

Diff  

2 Laps 
4 Laps 

P  
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps
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Goliat Race No.39 
85U/Rookie 

85 Rookie - Heat 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:11:06 

Lökenebanan 1,640 km 

2024-07-28 15:45 
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